
Group Quantit Product Price Total Source Units

Y-Axis 12 Low Profile Screws M5 15mm 0.19 2.28 http://openbuildspartstore.com/low-profile-screws-m5/ 25Stk

2 8mm Acme Nut Block 6.80 13.60 http://openbuildspartstore.com/8mm-acme-nut-block/ 1Stk

2 WS-16-60        DryLin® W 72.00 144.00 http://www.igus.com/wpck/3596/drylin_w 1Stk

2 WW-16-60-10        DryLin® W 47.50 95.00 http://www.igus.com/wpck/3596/drylin_w 1Stk

4 Nema 23 Threaded Rod Plate 7.78 31.12 http://openbuildspartstore.com/nema-23-threaded-rod-plate/ 1Stk

16 Self Tapping Screw 0.24 3.84 http://openbuildspartstore.com/self-tapping-screw/ 1Stk

6 Low Profile Screws M5 55mm 0.19 1.14 http://openbuildspartstore.com/low-profile-screws-m5/ 10Stk

6 Aluminium Spacer 40mm 0.73 4.38 http://openbuildspartstore.com/aluminum-spacers/ 1Stk

4 Lock Collar 8mm 0.88 3.52 http://openbuildspartstore.com/lock-collar/ 1Stk

4 Shim 8mm 1.47 5.88 http://openbuildspartstore.com/8mm-shim/ 1Stk

4 688Z Ball Bearing - 8x16x5 0.98 3.92 http://openbuildspartstore.com/688z-ball-bearing-8x16x5/ 1Stk

2 1/4" x 8mm Flexible Coupling 5.85 11.70 http://openbuildspartstore.com/1-4-x-8mm-flexible-coupling/ 1Stk

2 NEMA 23 25.00 50.00 http://openbuildspartstore.com/nema-23-stepper-motor/ 1Stk

2 8mm Metric Lead Screw / 1000mm 30.81 61.62 http://openbuildspartstore.com/8mm-metric-lead-screw-acme/ 1Stk

Total Y-Axis 432.00

X-Axis 2 WS-10-40        DryLin® W 25.00 50.00 http://www.igus.com/wpck/3596/drylin_w 1Stk

2 WW-10-40-10        DryLin® W 35.20 70.40 http://www.igus.com/wpck/3596/drylin_w 1Stk

6 Low Profile Screws M5 15mm 0.19 1.14 http://openbuildspartstore.com/low-profile-screws-m5/ 25Stk

1 8mm Acme Nut Block 6.80 6.80 http://openbuildspartstore.com/8mm-acme-nut-block/ 1Stk

2 Nema 23 Threaded Rod Plate 7.78 15.56 http://openbuildspartstore.com/nema-23-threaded-rod-plate/ 1Stk

8 Self Tapping Screw 0.24 1.92 http://openbuildspartstore.com/self-tapping-screw/ 1Stk

3 Low Profile Screws M5 55mm 0.3 0.90 http://openbuildspartstore.com/low-profile-screws-m5/ 10Stk

3 Aluminium Spacer 40mm 0.73 2.19 http://openbuildspartstore.com/aluminum-spacers/ 1Stk

2 Lock Collar 8mm 0.88 1.76 http://openbuildspartstore.com/lock-collar/ 1Stk

2 Shim 8mm 1.47 2.94 http://openbuildspartstore.com/8mm-shim/ 1Stk

2 688Z Ball Bearing - 8x16x5 0.98 1.96 http://openbuildspartstore.com/688z-ball-bearing-8x16x5/ 1Stk

1 1/4" x 8mm Flexible Coupling 5.85 5.85 http://openbuildspartstore.com/1-4-x-8mm-flexible-coupling/ 1Stk

1 NEMA 23 25.00 25.00 http://openbuildspartstore.com/nema-23-stepper-motor/ 1Stk

1 8mm Metric Lead Screw / 1000mm 30.81 30.81 http://openbuildspartstore.com/8mm-metric-lead-screw-acme/ 1Stk

Total X-Axis 217.23

Z-Axis 1 C-Beam Linear Actuator Bundle Pack 78.80 78.80 http://openbuildspartstore.com/c-beam-linear-actuator-bundle/ 1Stk
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1 NEMA 23 25.00 25.00 http://openbuildspartstore.com/nema-23-stepper-motor/ 1Stk

1 Kress Spindle 275 275.00 http://www.kress-elektrik.com/Power-tools.71+M580a11739f3.0.html? 1Stk

1 Spindle Mount (3D printed) 0 0.00 http://www.openbuilds.com/resources/43mm-spindlemotor-mount-e-g 1Stk

Total Z-Axis 378.80

Electronic 1 600W ATX Power Supply 36.00 36.00 http://openbuildspartstore.com/600w-atx-power-supply/ 1Stk

1 xPRO 122.00 122.00 http://openbuildspartstore.com/cnc-xpro-controller-stepper-driver/ 1Stk

1 Grbl Controller 3.0 0.00 0.00 http://zapmaker.org/projects/grbl-controller-3-0/ 1Stk

3 Endschalter 4.30 12.90 http://openbuildspartstore.com/micro-limit-switch-kit-with-mounting-pl 1Stk

1 Notschalter 34.50 34.50 http://www.distrelec.ch/de/Not-Aus-Schalter-1-NO%2B1-NC-EAO-84- 1Stk

3 Schalter 1.60 4.80

Total Electronic 205.40

Construction 2 Black V-Slot 20 x 80mm x 1000mm 21.52 43.04 1Stk

4 Universal L Brackets 1.99 7.96 http://openbuildspartstore.com/universal-l-brackets/ 1Stk

8 Tee Nuts 0.2 1.60 http://openbuildspartstore.com/tee-nuts-25-pack/ 25Stk

1 T-Nutenplatte 320mm x 865mm 140 140.00 http://www.cnc-extra.de/epages/17245738.sf/de_DE/?ObjectPath=/S 1Stk

2 Werkbankplatte 60 x 120 Coop 69.95 139.90 https://www.bauundhobby.ch/b2c_bauhobby/maschinen-+-werkstatt/ 1Stk

2 Werkbankfuss 36.95 73.90 https://www.bauundhobby.ch/b2c_bauhobby/maschinen-+-werkstatt/ 1Stk

Total Construction 406.40

Total costs 1,639.8
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